
Page 1 of 1 

                     SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT  
                       BOARD OF EDUCATION  

 
Agenda Item 9.2 

 
Meeting Date :  January 16, 2020 
 
Subject :  Approve Addendum to Superintendent Employment Agreement to Extend Term  
 

 Information Item Only 
 Approval on Consent Agenda 
 Conference (for discussion only) 
 Conference/First Reading (Action Anticipated: ______________)  
 Conference/Action 
 Action 
 Public Hearing 

 
Division :  Board of Education Office 
 
Recommendation :  Approve Addendum to Superintendent Employment Agreement to Extend 
Term. 
 
Background/Rationale :  The current term of the Superintendent’s Agreement is scheduled to 
expire on June 30, 2021.  Based upon the Superintendent’s performance and two positive 
evaluations, the Addendum extends the term through June 30, 2023.  If the Superintendent 
receives a positive annual evaluation in any subsequent school year, the term of the Agreement 
will 



 

S:\Etc\Board of Education\Agenda & Agenda Items\AGENDA July 2019 - June 2020\14 January 16, 2020\Documents\9.2-


	9.2 CS Agenda Sheet re 9.2 (1-16-2020) (00705084x7AD00)
	Meeting Date:  January 16, 2020

	9.2-1 Addendum to Superintendent Agreement to Extend Term (00699235-2x7AD00)
	SUPERINTENDENT EMPLOYMENT AGREEMENT
	RECITALS
	ADDENDUM


